
RETRACTILE CORDS

6310E

6311E

6312E

6313E

6315

6350

6317E

6319E

6352

6321E

6354E

6356

6358E

6360E

6362E

6314E

6316

6351

6318E

6320E

6353

6322E

6355E

6357

6359E

6361E

6363E

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

600

600

600

600

OLYMPIC NO.  

STRAND

SVEO

SJEOW/

SJEOW/

SVEO

SVO

SJOW

SJEOW/

SJEOW/

SJOW

SJEOW/

SJEOW/

SOW

SJEOW/

SEO

SEOW/

UL/CSA
TYPE

1 FT.
LENGTHS

2 FT.
LENGTHS

4 FT.
LENGTHS

2

3

3

2

3

2

3

4*

2

3

4*

3

4*

3

4*

VOLT
RATING

7

7

10

7

7

7

7

5.6

10

10

8

10

8

15

12

AMP
RATING

7/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

7/8"

1"

1-3/16"

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-13/16"

1-3/8"

2-1/8"

2-3/8"

NOM.
COIL
O.D.SIZE

CONDUCTORNO. OF
COND.

41/34

41/34

65/34

41/34

41/34

41/34

41/34

41/34

65/34

65/34

65/34

65/34

65/34

41/30

41/30

18

18

16

18

18

18

18

18

16

16

16

16

16

14

14

NOM.
O.D.

CORD

.242"

.308"

.365"

.242"

.275"

.320"

.308"

.340"

.360"

.365"

.365"

.470"

.365"

.540"

.570"

86

UL®

NEOPRENE JACKET POWER CORDS – Retracted Lengths 1.2 &4 Feet — Extended Lengths 5, 10 &20 Feet

DESCRIPTION:
Long-lasting service is assured with this quality
multiconductor power cord.  Each conductor is
stranded copper, with rubber insulation, and a
rugged weather and oil resistant neoprene
jacket overall.

*If all four conductors normally carry current, amp rating is as shown.
 If one lead is used as a ground, amp rating is the same as 2 and 
 3 conductor cords.

A 12" retracted length with a 12" straight lead on each end for easy
stripping and termination. Cord extends to approximately 6 feet.

COLOR CODE:
1 - Black
2 - White
3 - Green
4 - Red

APPLICATION:
Used on electric tools, portable drills, soldering irons,
electrical appliances, household appliances, etc., to
eliminate loose hanging wires and to prevent wires
from tangling and twisting.
CHARACTERISTICS:
Suggested operating temperature: -20°C to +90°C

UNSHIELDED

SJTOW

SJTOW

SJTOW

SJTOW

SJTOW

SJTOW

SJTOW

STOW


	Index: 
	Search: 
	Print: 
	Help: 


