Olympic

NEOPRENE JACKET POWER CORDS - Retracted Lengths 1.2 &4 Feet - Extended Lengths 5, 10 &20 Feet



DESCRIPTION:

Long-lasting service is assured with this quality multiconductor power cord. Each conductor is stranded copper, with rubber insulation, and a rugged weather and oil resistant neoprene jacket overall.

APPLICATION:

Used on electric tools, portable drills, soldering irons, electrical appliances, household appliances, etc., to eliminate loose hanging wires and to prevent wires from tangling and twisting.

CHARACTERISTICS:

Suggested operating temperature: -20°C to +90°C

1 FT. LENGTHS	OLYMPIC NO. 2 FT. LENGTHS	4 FT. LENGTHS	NO. OF COND.	CON SIZE	DUCTOR STRAND	UL/CSA AMP Type Ratin		NOM. COIL O.D.	NOM. O.D. CORD
6310E			2	18	41/34	SVEO 7	300	7/8"	.242"
6311E			3	18	41/34	SJEOW/ 7 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.308"
6312E			3	16	65/34	SJEOW/ 10 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.365"
	6313E	6314E	2	18	41/34	SVEO 7	300	7/8"	.242"
	6315	6316	3	18	41/34	SVO 7	300	1"	.275"
	6350	6351	2	18	41/34	SJOW 7	300	1-3/16"	.320"
	6317E	6318E	3	18	41/34	SJEOW/ 7 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.308"
	6319E	6320E	4*	18	41/34	SJEOW/ 5.6 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.340"
	6352	6353	2	16	65/34	SJOW 10	300	1-3/8"	.360"
	6321E	6322E	3	16	65/34	SJEOW/ 10 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.365"
	6354E	6355E	4*	16	65/34	SJEOW/ 8 SJTOW	300	1-3/8"	.365"
	6356	6357	3	16	65/34	SOW 10	600	1-13/16"	.470"
	6358E	6359E	4*	16	65/34	SJEOW/ 8 SJTOW	600	1-3/8"	.365"
	6360E	6361E	3	14	41/30	SEO 15	600	2-1/8"	.540"
	6362E	6363E	4*	14	41/30	SEOW/ 12 STOW	600	2-3/8"	.570"

*If all four conductors normally carry current, amp rating is as shown. If one lead is used as a ground, amp rating is the same as 2 and 3 conductor cords.

A 12" retracted length with a 12" straight lead on each end for easy stripping and termination. Cord extends to approximately 6 feet.

COLOR CODE:

1 - Black 2 - White

- 3 Green
- 4 Red